

25392 West Park Court Phone: 847-274-4231 or 800-818-8275 Lake Villa, IL 60046-9710 Fax: 253-856-1003 www.burnishine.com

Press Release

For additional information, contact Roger Giza at 847-356-2553 or rgiza@burnishine.com

For Immediate Release

Burnishine Named Distributor for Ryno Spill Mats and Plugs

Lake Villa, Illinois; *January 2011*—Burnishine Products has been named North American Distributor for the popular Ryno line of spill mats and plugs. Announcing the appointment, Burnishine Products President Roger Giza commented: "Ryno spill mats and plugs are now available wherever Burnishine pressroom products are sold. The selection of Burnishine Products as North American Distributor for Ryno spill mats and plugs is another step in the Burnishine commitment to add significant value to our dealer network. For years, printers have specified Ryno rollers when reequipping presses, and Ryno spill mats and plugs are formulated by the same chemists."

Describing the products further, Giza added: "Ryno spill mats and plugs provide manufacturers with a quick and easy means of preventing chemicals from entering the waste processing system. Ryno spill mats and plugs should be kept in chemical storage areas and near drains for immediate use in case of spills or leakage. Ryno spill mats and plugs are made of high quality PVC compound, with exceptional tensile strength and durability. They have an inherently tacky surface that temporarily bonds to both smooth and uneven surfaces, and their nontoxic construction means Ryno spill mats and plugs can be used indoors and out. Cleaning with soap and water does not diminish their adhesive properties."

Since 1887, Burnishine Products has manufactured a broad line of pressroom and related chemical products, including plate chemicals, blanket and roller cleaners, fountain solutions, and a line of related cleaning products. Burnishine and Ryno products are manufactured in the United States.

- End -